Oct 01 2024 (07:51) India Rail Info

Chhapra - Udhna Special Fare Festival Special/09014 - Exp - WR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar
16h 40m - 834 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CPR  |Chhapra Junction 22:30 0 | 0 53 |58 |[NER
2 |BUI Ballia 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 66 |52 [65 |NER
3 GCT  |Ghazipur City 01:05 01:10 5m |0 (2 131 |39 |74 |NER
4 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 02:10 02:15 5m |0 |2 170 (28 |79 |NER
5 BSB |Varanasi Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 2 206 |18 |77 |NR
6 |MZP |Mirzapur 05:30 05:35 5m 2 (281 |57 (85 |NCR
7 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 07:00 07:05 5m |0 (2 |362 |46 |95 |NCR
Junction
8 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 09:05 09:10 5m [0 |2 454 |72 1243 |[NCR
9 |STA [SatnaJunction 10:15 10:20 5m |0 |2 |532 |40 |315 [WCR
10 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 12:50 12:55 5m [0 |2 632 |73 |381 [WCR
11 |DMO |Damoh 14:25 14:27 2m |0 |2 |741 |63 (366 [WCR
12 |SGO |[Saugor 15:40 15:42 2m |0 |2 818 (38 |513 [WCR
13 |BINA |BinaJunction 17:40 17:50 10m |0 |2 893 |59 |411 [WCR
14 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar [20:20 20:22 2m |0 |2 1039 |70 |519 [WCR
15 |UN Ujjain Junction 22:50 23:00 10m [0 |2 1213|139 |492 (WR
16 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 01:30 01:40 10m |0 |3 1309 |73 [494 |WR
17 |GDA |Godhra Junction 04:13 04:15 2m (0 |3 1496 |47 |[119 |WR
18 |BRC Vadodara Junction 05:50 06:00 10m |0 (3 1570 {96 (36 |WR
19 |BH Bharuch Junction 06:44 06:46 2m |0 |3 1640 |55 |18 |WR
20 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 08:15 3 (3 1704 |- 49 |WR

Oct 01 2024 (07:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




